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Columbine

Volleyball: Girls Freshman A Fall 2023 Schedule

    (as of 08-17-23)

 

  Type  Time  Opponent  Location 

Tuesday, Aug 22, 2023

  Match  4:30PM  Ponderosa  Columbine High School
 

       

Thursday, Aug 24, 2023

  Match  4:30PM  Eaglecrest  Columbine High School
 

       

Tuesday, Aug 29, 2023

  Match  4:30PM  Conifer  Columbine High School
 

       

Wednesday, Aug 30, 2023

  Match  4:30PM  Evergreen  Columbine High School
 

       

Thursday, Sep 7, 2023

  Match  4:30PM  Rock Canyon  Columbine High School
Gym 

       

Tuesday, Sep 12, 2023

  Match  4:30PM  Away vs. Boulder  Boulder High School
 

       

Wednesday, Sep 20, 2023

  Match  4:30PM  Heritage  Columbine High School
Gym 

       

Tuesday, Sep 26, 2023

  League
Match 

4:30PM  Dakota Ridge  Columbine High School
 

       

Saturday, Sep 30, 2023

  Tournament  TBD  Multiple Schools  Columbine High School
Gym 

       

Tuesday, Oct 3, 2023

  League
Match 

4:30PM-6:30PM  Away vs. Valor
Christian 

Valor Christian High
School
 

       

Thursday, Oct 5, 2023

  League
Match 

4:30PM  Chatfield  Columbine High School
 

       

Tuesday, Oct 10, 2023
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  League
Match 

4:30PM  Away vs. Lakewood  Lakewood High School
 

       

Friday, Oct 13, 2023

  League
Match 

4:30PM  Away vs. Arvada West  Arvada West High
School
 

       

Tuesday, Oct 17, 2023

  League
Match 

4:30PM  Away vs. Bear Creek  Bear Creek High School
 

       

Tuesday, Oct 24, 2023

  League
Match 

4:30PM  Ralston Valley  Columbine High School
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